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FOR LEASE
EXECUTIVE
STONE MANOR RESIDENCE

Set on 2 acres, about 6,000
sq.ft. luxurious living, 5 bdrms., 3
with ensuite, superbly equipped
kitchen, solarium, nanny's quar-
ters, 3 car garage. South

Guelph, easy access to 401.
$5000.00 per month plus utili-
ties, ref. req. Gladys Scott *
416-846-2270.

JD93-021

CAMBRIDGE
> TONE CHARMER,
2.47 AC,

Set on beautiful grounds splen-
did restoration inc. new Kkit./fam.
with fp., orig. pine floors & wain-
scotting, 3/4 bdrms., mn. fl.
laund. Asking $395,000. It's
nice!!! Gladys Scott* 416-838-
2270. JD93-023

BELWOOD
1 ACRE PLUS HOMESITE

$89,000

A grand place to build that spe-
cial home. Bdrms. can have a
lakeview, builder's terms.
Gladys Scott* 416-846-2270.

JD93-025

45 AC.
CAMPBELLVILLE
CENTURY STONE, BARN
Classic, centre hall, spacious
with many original features. 3
generous bdrms., large Kit., sep.
din., family room plus den, 25
ac. good bush, close to Mohawk
track. Asking $649,000. Gladys

Scott* 416-846-2270.
JD93-026

CENTURY BRICK FARMHOUSE
10 AC. ACTON
Charming family home, original wainscot-
ting, 4 bdrms, mn. fl. laundry great barn,
paddocks, etc. $339,000. Gladys Scott*
416-846-2270. JD93-022

FIVE AC. HOMESITE
CAMPBELLVILLE
Superb loc. south of 401, cul de sac, well
in, stream through prop. $250,000 firm.

Yes, it is worth it!! Gladys Scott* 416-846-
2270. JD93-024

ORANGEVILLE
10 AC. HUGE POND $329,000

Corner farm, great 3 br. brick
home, beautifully restored, L/R
features beautiful fireplace with
built-in bookcases either side.
Chef's kitchen, great hardwood
firs., barn that could use help!
Gladys Scott* 416-838-2270.

JD93-026

WANT A CHANGE OF LIFESTYLE?
The unexpected sale of local village
store plus apartments may be your
answer. 2 storey stone main building
Includes store, post office & 2 apart-
ments. Separate building has 3 self-
contained apartments. WW-200

Call Reg Cooper, Sales Rep.
Wildwood Realty

rebruary is
Heart and Stroke

Month

HEART
AND STROKE
FOUNDATION

Please give.

Improving your odds against Canada’s #1 Killer.

Countrywide
ALL PRO REALTY INC.

...the obvious choice

873-3377

Tor: 874-3057
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Be the proud owner of
this restoreda Victorian,
Circ 1870. Has to be seen
to be fully appreciated.
View with Ann Foster*.

GET SOLD
- ON US!

877-8210
CW93-027

HALTON HILLS
MARKETPLACE

L -
__ REAL ESTATE BROKER

©856-1212

119 Guelph St. FAX 856-2055
Rockwood, Ont. RES. 856-2207
NOB 2KO 1-800-461-5474
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1900 sq. ft. 83' frontage, paved drive, clay brick/alum., whirlpool,
central air, 3 huge bedrooms, full usable basement, skylight, clean,

clean, eat-in kitchen. RR#9304

OPEN HOUSE SUN., FEB. 28 - 3-5 P.M.
113 DOWLER (BeHino rovaL sank), ROCKWOOD

3000 sq. ft., whirlpool, hardwood floors, central air, 0.70 acres,
formal dining room, living and family rooms, den/office, 2 fireplaces,

town services. RR#9301

AREN'T YOU WORTH IT

Covered patio, kitty corner to school, double garage, office/den, roof
3-yrs. old, brick construction, ensuite, huge lot, 3 bedrooms, stone

Double garage, 1000 sq. ft. workshop, full basement, 3
bedrooms, new windows, central air’heat pump, hardwooad
floors, soft water system, 1/2 acre lot. RR#9302

MAJOR GARAGE

fireplace, rec room, cold cellar, 5 min. walk shopping RR#9303

LOCATION




